# 18000010147

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



	2018	
.RET	2018 NOV	$\overline{}_{1}$
SECRETARY ALL AHASSEU	<u></u>	ILE Û
C of STATE EE. FLORID	10 th W	Ū
1.01	÷	
	¢۱0	

11/13/1801005016	**150.00
------------------	----------



÷.,

K SALY NOV 1 3 2018

### **COVER LETTER**

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>El Mixteco Excavation & Utilitics LLC</u> Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Celso Mattinez Name of Person El Mixteco Excavation & Utilities HC Firm/Company ZZIZ W. Zions Drive Address Tayloury Ile, UT 84129 City/State and Zip Code <u>Celso32@me.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Celso
 Martinez
 at (801)
 664-5727

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

MAILINC ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS:

.

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 405,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINENS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	eco Excavetto mited Liability Company, must melade "La	miled Liability Company, "L. L.C. or LLC	<u>/                                    </u>
FIMIL	and Sugara	GDI	
(If name unavailable enter alternate name	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida The alternate name must include "Lunited I	ability Company ""E.L.C." or "LLC.")
· State (F	Utrila	3. <u>87-49761</u> -	57.
Ourisdiction under the law of which	h foreign limited liability company is organized)		
1 Haveni	To FTP2 GPT2. Ke (Date task transacted business in Florida, it pric (See sections 645 (1904 & 645 (1905, 1.5. to de	CRE TO FEAT 11/15 of to registration ( termine penalty hability)	2018 HOV 13
5. ZEIZ WEET		6G inst	AHANSS AND THE L
Taylersy 11	0 UT SU129		
······			ARY OF STATE
7 Name and <u>street address</u>	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	11 J
Name:	Celso Martine		
Office Address:	1810 Marshal	Street	
	Bartow	, Florida	20_
Registered agent's accepta		•Zip s	nde)
una accept the obligations ( >	nt my position dy registered agent.	ent's signature)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Replaced ag	ent s signature)	
8. The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	o has have authority to manage (s/arc: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Managing	2212.6-221-25 Taylozeville, 45	<u>OF</u> <u>CL</u> 1729	
	CELSO MARTINE	2	<u> </u>
(Use attachments if necessa	iry)		
	f which it is organized. (If the certif	old, duly authenticated by the official licate is in a foreign language, a transl	
10. This document is execut submitted in a document to t	ed in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitutes	0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aw a third degree felony as provided for i	are that any false information n s.817.155, F.S.
	(CC)		
-	Nym Nym	sature of an authorized person	
	Caler have		
-	<u>Celso Marti</u>	Ped or primed name of signer	



# **Utah Department of Commerce**

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Sait Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov

> 11/06/2018 10770558-016011062018-2191081

# **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

Registration Number: Business Name: Registered Date: Entity Type: Status: 10770558-0160 EL MIXTECO EXCAVATION & UTILITIES, LLC March 26, 2018 LLC - Domestic Current

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and penalties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.





Jason Sterzer Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code

\_- --

Page 1 of 1